
SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 

or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

 ! ! ! , , .

 ! ! ! , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional) ............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) ...............................................................  

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)
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Election Cycle-to-Date

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation
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federal political committee. C
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 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)
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Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation
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federal political committee. C
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 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General
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federal political committee. C
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Amount of Each Receipt this Period
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Amount of Each Receipt this Period
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Amount of Each Receipt this Period

 ! ! ! , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 02/2009)

1000.00

250.00

1000.00

50.00

500.00

UT

NY

720 Westfield Rd

11124 Arroyo Dr

1500.00

3 Hillview Drive

FRIENDS OF JASON CHAFFETZ

10583-7531
Transaction ID : A0578CDC2494B4D58A68

84004-1501

MDRockville

Scarsdale

Alpine

Parry Romani DeConcini &amp; Symms

Precision Capital

Transaction ID : A2C8008BC7745450CB21
20852-3602

Transaction ID : A5A3DEE1EC0AD416A8E6

Self Employed

18

25

16

1550.00

2014

17

2014

2014

Image# 14960863105

10

10

11

77

Mr. Alan Wood

2013

2013

Todd Kesselman

2013

Romano Romani

Attorney

Real Estate Developer

Finance


